
Augustyniak Maja maja.augustyniak@gmail.com 665953597 Mickiewicza 42; 82-400 Sztum Kwidzyn 06.11.2023 12.11.2023

Bołkowska Monika monika.bolkowska@wp.pl 600499811 ul. Grudziądzka 12/1; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 13.11.2023 19.11.2023

Bołkowski Łukasz bolkowski@bolkowski-legal.pl 606690241 Grudziądzka 12/1; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 20.11.2023 26.11.2023

Bołkowski Marek marek.bolkowski@wp.pl 608048354 Grudziądzka 12/1; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 27.11.2023 03.12.2023

Dubieniecki Marek adwokat@dubieniecki.pl 604265488 Plebiscytowy 2; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 04.12.2023 10.12.2023

Fiszka-Subocz Marta kancelariaadwokacka@fiszka-subocz.pl 607992552 ul. Braterstwa Narodów 33/19; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 11.12.2023 17.12.2023

Hajdamowicz-Rydel Natalia nhajdamowicz@wp.pl 605656607 ul. Braterstwa Narodów 48; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 18.12.2023 24.12.2023

Kahan-Wielińska Aneta aneta.kahan@wp.pl 508116769 Kwidzyńska 81; 82-500 Rozpędziny Kwidzyn 25.12.2023 31.12.2023

Konikowska-Dąbek Paulina pkonikowska@wp.pl 517959995 ul. Słoneczna 31; 82-120 Krynica Morska Kwidzyn 01.01.2024 07.01.2024

Kulik Arkadiusz adwokat.kulik@hotmail.com 512-481-105 ul. Reja 17; 82-400 Sztum Kwidzyn 08.01.2024 14.01.2024

Kurowska-Schilling Karolina kurowskakarolina9@gmail.com 691459374 Magazynowa  1/2; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 15.01.2024 21.01.2024

Lazarek Joanna joannalazarek.adwokat@gmail.com 603683053 ul. J. Piłsudskiego 25/7; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 22.01.2024 28.01.2024

Lizińska Agata adw.agata.lizinska@gmail.com 724897263 Józefa Piłsudskiego 25/7; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 29.01.2024 04.02.2024

Łukaszewska Natalia nlukaszewska@interia.pl 535871295 Ignacego Daszyńskiego 2; 82-500 Prabuty Kwidzyn 05.02.2024 11.02.2024

Nalikowska-Rytlewska Anna adwokatnalikowska@gmail.com 605239557 ul. ul. Kopernika 12/6; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 12.02.2024 18.02.2024

Nawrocki Paweł pawel.nawrocki@opoczta.pl 660699638 ul. Braterstwa Narodów 48; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 19.02.2024 25.02.2024

Obuchowski Tadeusz tobuchowski@vp.pl 602105188 ul. Braterstwa Narodów 48; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 26.02.2024 03.03.2024

Rytlewski Tomasz adwokatrytlewski@gmail.com 669342256 ul. Kopernika 12/6; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 04.03.2024 10.03.2024

Simiński Daniel adwokat.siminski@gmail.com Słowiańska 13A/8; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 11.03.2024 17.03.2024

Sulot Bogusław b.sulot@wp.pl ul. Słowiańska 13a; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 18.03.2024 24.03.2024

Augustyniak Maja maja.augustyniak@gmail.com 665953597 Mickiewicza 42; 82-400 Sztum Kwidzyn 25.03.2024 31.03.2024

Bołkowska Monika monika.bolkowska@wp.pl 600499811 ul. Grudziądzka 12/1; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 01.04.2024 07.04.2024

Bołkowski Łukasz bolkowski@bolkowski-legal.pl 606690241 Grudziądzka 12/1; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 08.04.2024 14.04.2024

Bołkowski Marek marek.bolkowski@wp.pl 608048354 Grudziądzka 12/1; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 15.04.2024 21.04.2024

Dubieniecki Marek adwokat@dubieniecki.pl 604265488 Plebiscytowy 2; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 22.04.2024 28.04.2024

Fiszka-Subocz Marta kancelariaadwokacka@fiszka-subocz.pl 607992552 ul. Braterstwa Narodów 33/19; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 29.04.2024 05.05.2024

Hajdamowicz-Rydel Natalia nhajdamowicz@wp.pl 605656607 ul. Braterstwa Narodów 48; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 06.05.2024 12.05.2024

Kahan-Wielińska Aneta aneta.kahan@wp.pl 508116769 Kwidzyńska 81; 82-500 Rozpędziny Kwidzyn 13.05.2024 19.05.2024

Konikowska-Dąbek Paulina pkonikowska@wp.pl 517959995 ul. Słoneczna 31; 82-120 Krynica Morska Kwidzyn 20.05.2024 26.05.2024

Kulik Arkadiusz adwokat.kulik@hotmail.com 512-481-105 ul. Reja 17; 82-400 Sztum Kwidzyn 27.05.2024 02.06.2024

Lista Adwokatów pełniących dyżury w Sadzie Rejonowym w KWIDZYNIE



Kurowska-Schilling Karolina kurowskakarolina9@gmail.com 691459374 Magazynowa  1/2; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 03.06.2024 09.06.2024

Lazarek Joanna joannalazarek.adwokat@gmail.com 603683053 ul. J. Piłsudskiego 25/7; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 10.06.2024 16.06.2024

Lizińska Agata adw.agata.lizinska@gmail.com 724897263 Józefa Piłsudskiego 25/7; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 17.06.2024 23.06.2024

Łukaszewska Natalia nlukaszewska@interia.pl 535871295 Ignacego Daszyńskiego 2; 82-500 Prabuty Kwidzyn 24.06.2024 30.06.2024

Nalikowska-Rytlewska Anna adwokatnalikowska@gmail.com 605239557 ul. ul. Kopernika 12/6; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 01.07.2024 07.07.2024

Nawrocki Paweł pawel.nawrocki@opoczta.pl 660699638 ul. Braterstwa Narodów 48; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 08.07.2024 14.07.2024

Obuchowski Tadeusz tobuchowski@vp.pl 602105188 ul. Braterstwa Narodów 48; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 15.07.2024 21.07.2024

Rytlewski Tomasz adwokatrytlewski@gmail.com 669342256 ul. Kopernika 12/6; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 22.07.2024 28.07.2024

Simiński Daniel adwokat.siminski@gmail.com Słowiańska 13A/8; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 29.07.2024 04.08.2024

Sulot Bogusław b.sulot@wp.pl ul. Słowiańska 13a; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 05.08.2024 11.08.2024

Augustyniak Maja maja.augustyniak@gmail.com 665953597 Mickiewicza 42; 82-400 Sztum Kwidzyn 12.08.2024 18.08.2024

Bołkowska Monika monika.bolkowska@wp.pl 600499811 ul. Grudziądzka 12/1; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 19.08.2024 25.08.2024

Bołkowski Łukasz bolkowski@bolkowski-legal.pl 606690241 Grudziądzka 12/1; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 26.08.2024 01.09.2024

Bołkowski Marek marek.bolkowski@wp.pl 608048354 Grudziądzka 12/1; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 02.09.2024 08.09.2024

Dubieniecki Marek adwokat@dubieniecki.pl 604265488 Plebiscytowy 2; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 09.09.2024 15.09.2024

Fiszka-Subocz Marta kancelariaadwokacka@fiszka-subocz.pl 607992552 ul. Braterstwa Narodów 33/19; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 16.09.2024 22.09.2024

Hajdamowicz-Rydel Natalia nhajdamowicz@wp.pl 605656607 ul. Braterstwa Narodów 48; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 23.09.2024 29.09.2024

Kahan-Wielińska Aneta aneta.kahan@wp.pl 508116769 Kwidzyńska 81; 82-500 Rozpędziny Kwidzyn 30.09.2024 06.10.2024

Konikowska-Dąbek Paulina pkonikowska@wp.pl 517959995 ul. Słoneczna 31; 82-120 Krynica Morska Kwidzyn 07.10.2024 13.10.2024

Kulik Arkadiusz adwokat.kulik@hotmail.com 512-481-105 ul. Reja 17; 82-400 Sztum Kwidzyn 14.10.2024 20.10.2024

Kurowska-Schilling Karolina kurowskakarolina9@gmail.com 691459374 Magazynowa  1/2; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 21.10.2024 27.10.2024

Lazarek Joanna joannalazarek.adwokat@gmail.com 603683053 ul. J. Piłsudskiego 25/7; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 28.10.2024 03.11.2024

Lizińska Agata adw.agata.lizinska@gmail.com 724897263 Józefa Piłsudskiego 25/7; 82-500 Kwidzyn Kwidzyn 04.11.2024 10.11.2024


